
TENDER NO: CWC/RO-BANGALORE/VALUER APPT/2016-17               20.02.2017    

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
Regional Manager, Central Warehousing Corporation (A Govt. of India Undertaking), Regional 

Office, No:09, Mission Road, Bangalore – 560027 invites sealed tenders from the bonafide 

Valuation Service Providers whose valuation is being accepted by Indian Customs for 

appointment of Panel of Valuers in two bid systems. The details of the tender is available at 

the Office of the Regional Manager , Central Warehousing Corporation, RO, Bangalore on 

payment of Rs.1000/- (Rupees One Thousand only) non-refundable for each tender from 

20.02.2017  to 13.03.2017 10.00 Hrs to 14.00Hrs. 
 

The tender form can also be viewed and downloaded from CWC Website 

www.cewacor.nic.in. The tenderers, who download the tender from the website are required to 

enclose Demand Draft of Rs.1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) towards the cost of tender at 

the time of submission of the tender, issued by any Nationalized Bank in favour of “Central 

Warehousing Corporation” payable at Bangalore.  

For further details intending tenderer / auctioneer may contact Office of the Regional Manager, 

CWC, RO - Bangalore on telephone no. 080 - 22233111 and e mail id: rmblr@cewacor.nic.in 
 
The appointment of panel of Valuation Service Providers is for valuation of long standing/ un-

cleared/unclaimed cargo lying at CFSs/ ICDs/ Public Bonded Warehouses or at any other 

location within jurisdiction of Central Warehousing Corporation, Regional Office, Bangalore for 

a period of two years and extendable for a further period up to twelve months at the sole 

discretion of the Corporation. 

 
 
 
 

REGIONAL MANAGER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 



TENDER NO: CWC/RO-BANGALORE/VALUER APPT/2016-17               20.02.2017    

NOT TRANSFERABLE 
 
 
 
 

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
( A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING ) 

 

 

REGIONAL OFFICE  
    BANGALORE-560027 

 
 
 
 
 
INVITATION OF   TENDER   AND   INSTRUCTION   TO   TENDERERS   FOR  
APPOINTMENT OF VALUERS FOR THE VALUATION OF LONG 
STANDING/UNCLEARED CARGO LYING AT CFS/PBWH OR AT ANY OTHER 
LOCATION WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF CWC, RO, BANGALORE. 
 

 
COST OF TENDER RS.1000/-

(RUPEES. ONE THOUSAND ONLY) 
 

 

Tender to remain open for acceptance up to 13.03.2017  15.00 Hrs  
 
 
 
 
 
NAME OF THE PARTY_________________________________________________ 
 
CR No. ____________ Dt. _____________ 

 
 
 
2 




